2.50 2  500.00814412  200.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  GOLDEN PARLOUR  250.00

1.00 3  725.008287840  725.0014  0.00SHIRT  RAMRAJ TRENDY WHITI FU  725.00

1.00 4  985.508346738  1,095.0014  109.50MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  LOWN 10  1,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.70

2991.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

109.50  2990.50Total  3465.00